
Roasted
Tamari Seven

Seed Mix

Mega
Omega

You can enjoy the benefits of Omega-3 Fatty 
Acids (    -linolenic acid) as part of a varied
and balanced diet and healthy lifestyle. 
The beneficial effect is obtained by consuming
2g of     -linolenic acid per day.

Omega-3 Fatty Acids 2.0g
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*Reference intake (RI) of an average adult
(8400kJ / 2000kcal) CONTAINS 1 PORTION
SAVOURY ROASTED SEVEN SEED MIX,
HIGH IN OMEGA-3 FATTY ACIDS.
INGREDIENTS:
Sunflower Seeds (51%), Pumpkin Seeds (20%),
Hulled Hemp Seeds (6%), Sesame Seeds (6%),
Rapeseeds (6%), Savoury Sauce (Soya Beans,
Water, Sea Salt, Koji (Aspergillus oryzae)),
Golden Linseeds (3%), Brown Linseeds (3%). 
ALLERGY INFORMATION:
For allergens, see ingredients in bold.
Store in a cool place out of direct sunlight.
Packed in a protective atmosphere. 
Produced in the UK by Lawncourt
Harvest Ltd. Eastlands Road, Leiston,
Suffolk IP16 4LL  

25g

NUTRITION
ENERGY  

FAT
Of which: 
Saturates
Mono-unsaturates
Poly-unsaturates
CARBOHYDRATE
Of which:
Sugars
FIBRE
PROTEIN
SALT
Vitamin E

Per
100g

% RI*
(Per 25g)

2512kJ
606kcal
48g

6.4g
12g
26g
18g

1.6g
8.0g
22g
0.69g
21mg

7.6%
7.6%
17%

8.0%

1.7%

0.4%

11%
2.8%
44%
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DELICIOUS
ROASTED SEEDS

Bursting with
flavour

Rip & Tip
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IMPORTANT NOTE: 

Please check this artwork proof thoroughly, including all copy, noted colours, cutter guides and legal/mandatory information. Once the artwork has been approved 
by you and released by B&B, we cannot take responsibility for any errors or omissions, as outlined in our terms and conditions. If you have any questions relating to 
this, or if you require any guidance on checking artwork proofs, then please let us know and we will happily advise.

Repro/printer to apply traps, chokes and spreads where applicable.

PDF and/or laser print proofs should NOT be referenced for colour. Should you require a colour proof for approval we will supply a hard copy colour proof separately 
for you and/or your printer. All special colours speci�ed are from the Pantone matching system unless otherwise stated.

© B&B Studio 2015. All intellectual property reserved. See terms and conditions.

tel:  +44 0207 033 1944
www.bandb-studio.co.uk
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Digital
Reversed Print onto Clear Matte Film laminated 
onto metalised film
8619

Fogra 39L

100%

160 x 130 mm
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250MM @ 100% SCALE (DO NOT SCALE THIS MEDIA PANEL)


